Bulletin 194L
IEC Control and Load Switches
2-437
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

Type G� Type S
� These handles are for use with -175 and -178 (ON-OFF) switches only and are dual marked with ON-OFF and 1-0.
Catalog Number Explanation
194L – HE 6 N – 175
a b c d
a
Code Installation Type
HC 22.5 mm Mounting Hole Style Handle
(for use with front-mounted switches)
HE Screw-Mounting Handle
(for use with front- and base-mounted switches)
b
Code Use with
Handle Type
Handle Legend
Plate Size
Use With 194L
Switch Size
4
A, E, I, L 48 mm x 48 mm
(1-57/64 in. x 1-57/64 in.) 194L-A12…A25
194L-E12…E25
194L-C32…C40S 48 mm x 62 mm
(1-57/64 in. x 2-7/16 in.)
6
A, E, I, L 64 mm x 64 mm
(2-33/64 in. x 2-33/64 in.)
194L-A12…40 A
194L-E12…40 AG, N�
67 mm x 67 mm
(2-41/64 in. x 2-41/64 in.)
S 64 mm x 78 mm
(2-33/64 in. x 3-5/64 in.)
� Use Type G and N with ON-OFF function only (selection "d").
c
Code Legend Plate Type Color
A Square Grey/Black
I Square Red/Yellow
E Square/Lockable Grey/Black
L Square/Lockable Red/Yellow
G Disc/Lockable
(up to 3 locks) Grey/Black
N Disc/Lockable
(up to 3 locks) Red/Yellow
S Large Square with extra
legend area Grey/Black
d
See Table on the next page.
Bulletin 194L
IEC Control and Load Switches
2-438
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Product Selection
d
Code Description Legend Marking Code Description Legend Marking Code Description Legend Marking
150 O-I 426 1-2-3-4 (45° Step
Switch) 551 0-1-2-3 (60° Step
Switch)